  1
VP-100-6
VP-130-1
2 VP-130-1
BITZER US Motor Compressor Assemblies
   Contents Page
Technical Features 3
Model Nomenclature 5
OS Motor Data  6
SD Dimensional Drawings 8
Reciprocating Compressor Motor Data 10
RD Dimensional Drawings 12
RB Dimensional Drawings 14
Additional References for information on BITZER Compressors:
Screw Motor Compressor
Assembly (SD)
SP-505 [OS’53 // OS‘74]
SP-510 [OS’85]
SP-520 [OS’95]
Reciprocating Motor Compressor Assembly (RD)
Reciprocating Belt Drive Assembly (RB)
KP-525 [2T.2(Y) .. 6F.2(Y) // W2TA .. W6FA]
BITZER Software
 Compressor sizing can be done through
BITZER software
 Easily accessible via web (no download!)
 No password required!
 Quickly calculates cooling capacities,
power inputs, oil separator sizing, and
tons more!
 Great resource for quickly finding
BITZER documentation
3 VP-130-1
BITZER US Motor Compressor Assemblies
To meet the demands of the industrial refrigeration market, BITZER US fabricates motor compressor assemblies
utilizing best-in-class screw and reciprocating compressors. The assemblies are ideal for ‘plug-and-play’ use of BITZER

Note: This document replaces VP-100-6, VP-110-3 and VP-120-2.
5 VP-130-1
Model Number Designation
S D 7 4 7 1 K 1 0 0 2 L A
Model
S = Screw compressor
R = Reciprocating compressor
S D 7 4 7 1 K 1 0 0 2 L A
Drive type
D = Direct drive
B = Belt drive
S D 7 4 7 1 K 1 0 0 2 L A
Compressor model
E.g.: 5341, 7471, W4GA, ...
S D 7 4 7 1 K 1 0 0 2 L A
Application range (SD only) RD and RB
N = Low temperature application Use dash (-) as a placeholder
K = Medium/high temperature application E.g.: RDW4GA-0757LA
H = High temperature application
B = Booster application
S D 7 4 7 1 K 1 0 0 2 L A
Horsepower
3 digits required
S D 7 4 7 1 K 1 0 0 2 L A
Voltage and motor type - 3 Phase Voltage and motor type - Single Phase
1 = 208-230/3/60; TEFC/IP55 K = 230/1/60 TEFC (1800 RPM)
2 = 208/230-460/3/60; TEFC/IP55 M = 230/1/60 ODP (1800 RPM)
4 = 440-480/3/60; TEFC/IP55 P = 115/1/60 TEFC
5 = 575/3/60; TEFC/IP55 Q = 115/1/60 ODP
6 = 208-230/3/60; ODP/IP23
7 = 208/230-460/3/60; ODP/IP23
8 = 440-480/3/60; ODP/IP23
9 = 575/3/60; ODP/IP23
X = 440-480/3/70 TEFC
S D 7 4 7 1 K 1 0 0 2 L A
Terminal box mount (looking at the shaft)
L = Left mount
R = Right mount
T = Top mount
S D 7 4 7 1 K 1 0 0 2 L A
Variant
A = Ammonia (NH3) compressor
Note: Additional suffix may exist for BOM variations
6 VP-130-1
SD Compressor/Motor Horsepower Combinations
Compressor
Model Series
TEFC
Motor
(HP)
ODP
Motor
(HP)
Compressor
Shaft
Diameter
Motor
Shaft
Diameter
Drive
Package
Part Number
Coupling
Type
CFM Range
OS'53 Series
25 30
34 mm
1-5/8" A810-6918-01
KS-620 59-84
30 40
40 50
1-7/8" A810-6918-03